OSA Total Points Experts - 2018

NAMES PTS

Admiral, George
Allison, Larry
Armstrong, Linda
Babcock, Roy
Bailey, Jim
Baker, Dick
Ball, Earl
Bastead, Jim
Berg, Erika
Berg, Peter
Bilton, Myrna
Bilton, Rendall
Blom, Donna
Boyes, Bill
Brodie, Colette
Bruce, Norma
Bryan, Bill
Bryan, Charles
Bryan, Maureen
Bryan, Shirley
Muriel, Burnett
Burnett, Murray
Burnett, Walt
Button, Mary
Chaulk, Keith
Chisholm, Joan

52
1
1

55

27
43
51

17

11

33
20

49

NAMES PTS

Clarke, Dave 1
Corbeil, Jim 27
Corbeil, Marlene 1
Cowan, Wilf 4
Curwin, Jerry 3
Curwin, Joan 3
Davis, Lorie 20

Day, Ralph 4
DeBruyne, Jill 2
De Bruyne, Moe 2
Dykman. Gerdien 2
Dykman, Gerrit 2
Fick, Basil 22

Fick, Eileen 19
Gordon, Doris 2
Hallam, Ray 27
Hammond, Dawn 1
Hammond, Ray 1
Hill, Pamela 1
Howard, Jim 3
Hutchison, Don 7
Jefferson, John 19
Klym, Nick 25
Koert, Dottie 5
Kowacz, Bish 1
Lansink, Herman 5

NAMES PTS

Lecky, Evelyn
LeMay, Bill

Lloyd, Patricia
May, Diana
McCormack, Stan
McGrath, Ed
McGregor, Patrick
McLaughlin, Gloria
McRae, Grant
McRae, Linda
McWebb, Donna
McWebb, R.D.
Mickle, John
Moran, Jack
Morgan, Dan
Morgan, Heather
Morton, Keith

Muehlebach, Fred

Myers, Sandy
Nobels, Bob
Norton, Barb
Norton, Jim
Oostdyk, Bill
O'Reilly, George
Otmar, Rosemary

Peltier, Glen

1
15
3
49
12
15
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12

70
29

23

44

NAMES PTS
Pipher, Ross 5
Pollock, Bill 1
Pollock, Lorraine 6
Primeau, Alf 5
Quanz, Ross 1
Reynen, Frank 8
Rogerson, Carl 35
Rood, Don 2
Scott, Art 12
Seguin, Gloria
Spires, Larry
Steven, George
Strong, Henry 17
Tate, Max 85
Tate, Ruth 26
Thorne, Jack 12
VanDorp, Leny 16
Van Eerd, Hubert 16
Van Ginkel, Rip
Vermeire, Martine
Vermeulen, Moe
Weeks, Al 46

Young, Lionel
Zammit, Joe
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